Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 19
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 07/11/2021

TIME: 06:18 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11119999

07/11/2021 05:51 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - 1D: 11119999

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 2202
0.20 4225
0.29 6875
0.35 2897
0.47 1347
0.66 6209
0.88 12491
1.38 38388
1.46 550883
2037991

%
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Area
3830
17200
19086
12390
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47813
130476
136506
1662037
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